Nes 8 KDJ II*
Nes 6 KDJ II
234  |  Radaway EN 2025-2026 Dimensions are given in mm.
Nes KDJ II + Giaros C
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
In the article number, the symbol XX should be replaced with the symbol of the selected colour.
DOOR
Model
Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.
Nes 6 KDJ II – 6 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.
KDJ II door 80 L 10086080-XX-01L 10032080-XX-01L
KDJ II door 80 R 10086080-XX-01R 10032080-XX-01R
KDJ II door 90 L 10086090-XX-01L 10032090-XX-01L
KDJ II door 90 R 10086090-XX-01R 10032090-XX-01R
KDJ II door 100 L 10086100-XX-01L 10032100-XX-01L
KDJ II door 100 R 10086100-XX-01R 10032100-XX-01R
KDJ II door 110 L 10086110-XX-01L 10032110-XX-01L
KDJ II door 110 R 10086110-XX-01R 10032110-XX-01R
KDJ II door 120 L 10086120-XX-01L 10032120-XX-01L
KDJ II door 120 R 10086120-XX-01R 10032120-XX-01R
SIDEWALL S1 (universal for all profile colours)
Model
Nes 8 KDJ II – 8 mm
TRANSPARENT GLASS